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BEGIN CONCRETE TRAIL

STA: 0+00

N=716095.9419

E=2249927.5914
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PROPOSED CB-1

N=716110.3753

E=2249934.1854

PROPOSED CB-2

N=716154.9630

E=2249933.2167

PROPOSED CB-3

N=716190.9992

E=2249930.9341

PROPOSED CB-4

N=716238.2967

E=2249926.3586

PROPOSED CB-5

N=716261.8758

E=2249912.4031

4
.
8
8
'

PROPOSED EOC

N=716317.7179

E=2249930.0635

PROPOSED EOC

N=716317.6860

E=2249917.0698

PROPOSED EOC

N=716329.2764

E=2249917.0629

PROPOSED EOC

N=716329.2764

E=2249915.2606

PROPOSED EOC

N=716333.9596

E=2249934.4044

PROPOSED EOC

N=716370.0096

E=2249933.4236

L1
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L
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8" PERF. STM
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PROPOSED CONCRETE PATH

FROM STA: 0+00 TO STA: 2+22.3 TRAIL

SLOPES FROM WEST TO EAST

SEE PROFILE & CROSS SECTIONS

PROPOSED CONCRETE

TRAIL - SEE TYPICAL

CROSS SECTION

PROPOSED STORM SEWER

ALIGNMENT - SEE PROFILE

ON SHEET 01C-05

PROPOSED EXERCISE TRAIL

ALIGNMENT - SEE PROFILE

ON SHEET 01C-05

CONNECT NEW 8" STM TO EX

CB & SEAL ALL VOIDS W/

NON-SHRINK GROUT

PROPOSED EXERCISE TRAIL

ALIGNMENT - SEE PROFILE

ON SHEET 01C-05

PROPOSED CONCRETE TRAIL

TO MEET EXISTING CB

ELEVATION FLUSH

PROPOSED CONCRETE TRAIL

TO MEET EXISTING BUILDING

ELEVATION FLUSH

PROPOSED CONCRETE TRAIL

TO MEET EXISTING ASPHALT

ELEVATION FLUSH

PROPOSED CENTER LINE AT

CONCRETE PATH JOINT

N=716317.7012

E=2249923.2711

YARD INLET (YD)

SEE DETAIL (TYP)

6" PERF. STM

6" P
ERF. S

TM

6
"
 P

E
R

F
. 
S

T
M

PROPOSED YD-1

N=716109.6181

E=2249923.7778

PROPOSED YD-2

N=716162.3200

E=2249922.3578

PROPOSED YD-3

N=716212.5196

E=2249918.2534

NEW CONCRETE TRAIL

TO MEET EXISTING

TRAIL ELEVATION FLUSH

5 LF OF 6" PERF. STM

STUB WITH END CAP

(TYP 4)

LINE & CURVE DATA TABLE - EXERCISE TRAIL ALIGNMENT

NO.

L1

L2

L3

L4

L5

L6

L7

L8

DELTA RADIUS LENGTH

22.49'

26.61'

34.43'

28.42'

29.35'

25.41'

20.84'

53.07'

LINE/CHD BRG

N0°46'55.94"E

N1°33'00.83"W

N2°42'07.21"W

N5°41'14.14"W

N5°31'51.60"W

N2°21'15.26"W

N4°29'21.21"E

N4°34'50.96"E

CHD DIST BEGIN STA

STA. 0+00.00

STA. 0+22.49

STA. 0+49.09

STA. 0+83.53

STA. 1+11.94

STA. 1+41.30

STA. 1+66.71

STA. 1+87.55

START N/E

716095.9419,2249927.5914

716118.4250,2249927.8984

716145.0222,2249927.1786

716179.4185,2249925.5553

716207.6946,2249922.7393

716236.9122,2249919.9100

716262.3050,2249918.8661

716283.0770,2249920.4969

END STA

STA. 0+22.49

STA. 0+49.09

STA. 0+83.53

STA. 1+11.94

STA. 1+41.30

STA. 1+66.71

STA. 1+87.55

STA. 2+40.62

END N/E

716118.4250,2249927.8984

716145.0222,2249927.1786

716179.4185,2249925.5553

716207.6946,2249922.7393

716236.9122,2249919.9100

716262.3050,2249918.8661

716283.0770,2249920.4969

716335.9812,2249924.7357
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